produce standby output 370 KVA, 3 phase, 4
wire, 50 Hz, 400/230 volts at 1500 rpm.

2
(Two set) £22,500.00 £45,000.00

Set to set synchronization system in built

Foreign Common Auto Transfer Switch (ATS)
for 2x350 KVA & 1x150 KVA Gensets 01 Set £6,000.00 £6,000.00

Total GBP ( In word: Sixty Four Thousand GBP
only) £64,000.00

Canopy (Local Source)
1

(One set)
(150 KVA)

BDT 1,90,000.00 BDT 1,90,000.00

Canopy (Local Source)
2

(Two set)
(350 KVA)

BDT 3,50,000.00 BDT 7,00,000.00

Total BDT ( In word: Nine Lac Ten thousand Taka Only) BDT
8,90,000.00

Detail specification as per your reference CWPL-AM/1274/16F DATED 08.05.16